
Open Petawawa Restaurants  Those highlighted in burgundy are available through Valley Eats delivery service www.valleyeats.ca           This list was revised on July 20, 2020 

BUSINESS ADDRESS WEBSITE FACEBOOK/PHONE 

Boston Pizza     2939 Petawawa Blvd. www.bostonpizza.com/petawawa facebook.com/BostonPizzaPetawawa   

Dairy Queen Grill &Chill 33 Civic Centre Rd. www.instagram.com/dqpetawawa facebook.com/DQ12274 

Domino’s Pizza   3351 Petawawa Blvd. www.dominos.ca facebook.com/dppetawawa 

Fujisan Sushi Petawawa 3477 Petawawa Blvd. www.fijisansushi.com facebook.com/Fijisan-Sushi-Petawawa 

Go-Go China 3514 Petawawa Blvd. www.gogochinapetawawa.com  

Greco Pizza   3520 Petawawa Blvd.  facebook.com/grecoxpress 

Harvey’s/Swiss Chalet   
28 Town Centre Blvd www.harveys.ca/en/locations/2684/petawawa-town-

centre-blvd.html 
613-775-0600 

J&E’s Bored N’ Saucy 3025 Petawawa Blvd.  www.borednsaucy.com facebook.com/BoredNSaucy 

Kelsey’s Original Roadhouse    
3119 Petawawa Blvd. www.kelseys.ca/en/locations/7690/petawawa-

petawawa-blvd.html 
facebook.com/KelseysPetawawa 

KFC 3025 Petawawa Blvd.  www.kfc.ca 613-387-1006 

Little Caesars   3025 Petawawa Blvd.  www.littlecaesars.ca 613-506-5555 

Madameek 1024 Victoria St.  www.madameek.ca facebook.com/Madameek   613-687-6872 

Mary Brown’s Chicken & Taters   1011 Victoria St www.marybrowns.com 613-685-0777 

McDonald’s 3446 Petawawa Blvd. www.mcdonalds.com 613-687-1808   

Milano’s Pizza   3515 Petawawa Blvd. www.petawawa.milanopizzeria.ca 613-687-2000 

Petawawa Pizzeria   3467 Petawawa Blvd. www.petapizza.ca facebook.com/petapizza 

Pizza Hut   3460 Petawawa Blvd. www.pizzahut.ca facebook.com/pizzahutpetawawa 

Pizza Pizza   1011 Victoria St. www.pizzapizza.ca 613-735-1111 

Quesada Burritos & Tacos 
3477 Petawawa Blvd.  locations.quesada.ca/quesada-burritos-and-tacos-

petawawa 
613-687-7111   

Starbucks Petawawa 3025 Petawawa Blvd. www.starbucks.ca facebook.com/StarbucksPetawawa2.0 

Subway 3482 Petawawa Blvd. www.subway.com/en-CA 613-687-4841 

Sunny Side UP Breakfast Buffet 1049 Petawawa Blvd.   facebook.com/sunnysideupbreakfastbuffet 

The Blvd Pub Bar &Grill 3520 Petawawa Bvd. www.theblvd.club facebook.com/TheBLVDPubClub   

Tim Horton’s Central 3381 Petawawa Blvd. www.timhortons.ca facebook.com/OVCCo   

Tim Horton’s East 22 Town Centre Blvd. www.timhortons.ca facebook.com/timhortonspetawawaeast   

Valley Smokehouse   2991 Petawawa Blvd.  facebook.com/valleysmokehousepetawawa 

Wendy’s 3361 Petawawa Blvd www.wendys.com/en-ca/home 613-800-5151 

SEASONAL    

The Nook on the Go 3067 Petawawa Blvd.  facebook.com/Nook-on-the-Go- 

The Shed 3476 Petawawa Blvd.  facebook.com/theshedpetawawa  

Taco Hut 3532 Petawawa Blvd.  facebook.com/Tacohutpetawawa 

SEASONAL and SPECIAL OCCASION - GARRISON PETAWAWA (public) 

Petawawa Golf Course 3 Festubert Blvd. www.petawawagolfclub.com facebook.com/petawawagolfclub 
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